Comitato
Regionale
Lombardia
Malpensa 20 06 21
magmbimirng
Pos. Num. Pilota
1 162 MAGGI Angelo M.
2 477 SELVA Rodolfo
3 720 GILBERTI Pierre
4 79 GOLDANIGA Alessandro
5 792 LOCATI Alessandro
6 701 ROMA Maurizio
7 926 FRANGI Gabriele
8 103 ORTELLI Igor
9 787 SALINA Carlo G.
10 22 SIRTOLI Franco
11 179 BUTTI Noris
12 241 RUMMOLO Antonio
13 88 GUIDI Massimo
14 158 ESTREMO Domenico
15 358 PASOTTI Paolo
16 60 BORELLA Stefano
17 263 ARZANI Giorgio
18 227 DE ANGELIS Silvio
19 700 MANUELE Carlo
20 963 ZONCA Gabriele
21 471 ZANCATO Roberto
22 921 MILIE” Vincenzo
23 52 POZZINI Massimo
24 35 DI BLASIO Andrea
© MGM Timing

Campionato Regionale Motocross 2021

Classe
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over

Over

Over MX1 -Garal
Elenco partenti (24)

Categoria
Vet MX1
Vet MX1
Vet MX1
Sup MX1
Vet MX1
Sup MX1
Sup MX1
Vet MX1
Vet MX1
Mas MX1
Vet MX1
Vet MX1
Mas MX1
Sup MX1
Mas MX1
Sup MX1
Mas MX1
Sup MX1
Vet MX1
Mas MX1
Mas MX1
Vet MX1
Sup MX1
Sup MX1

Team - Motoclub
Abbiate Guazzone
Abbiategrasso
Nave
Associazione Motociclistica Cremasca 93
Abbiategrasso
Mariano Comense
Parini

Quattro T

Arsago Corse
Berbenno

Quattro T

Arsago Corse
Mariano Comense
Cairatese

Porta Nuova

Bbr Offroad

Fast Team

Pavia

Bbr Offroad
Bonate Sotto
Porta Nuova
Parini

Mercallo

Parini

Esposto ore : 10:50

Malpensa., domenica 20 giugno 2021

AN
Promotion

Moto
Honda
Honda

Gas Gas
Suzuki
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Suzuki
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Suzuki
Honda
Honda
Husqvarna
Honda

Yamaha

Transp .
20500
20131
20111
20130
20134
20123
20128
14158
20516
20491
20106
20138
20087
20092
20095
20517
20513
20132
20484
20119
20094
20501
20493
20084
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